Catalog
Rollex
dynamic storage technology
2
3
Introduction
Rollex Förderelemente GmbH & Co. KG provides solutions of efficient ”Dynamic Storage“ since 1973. The product
range spreads from complete flowthrough- and pushback-racks over premounted components up to individual

The lenght should be a multiple of 26 mm + 42 mm (e.g.: 100 x 26 mm + 42 mm = 2.642 mm).
Intermediate length will be charged extra. The max. trading length is 7.634 mm.
Order example: Type 750 Profile L=2.642
750 Connector
•	 for linking profiles Type 750
•	 galvanised (zinc)
•	 applicable with inserted and bolted rollers (Profile 750 turned)
Order number
Item Description
LB0050I Type 750 connector incl. fixing material
41
Type 750 Parts
750 Spacer
Spacers 750 are deployed with inserted rollers for positioning, fastening and stabilising the profiles Type 750.
	» available in an installation length of 872 mm, 1.072 mm and 1.272 mm (special dimensions on request)
	» if bolted rollers are applied, the spacer is dispensable, since the shafts perfom this function
	» the advantage of applying roller tracks with inserted conveyor rollers combined with spacers lies in the easier
assembly in a storage rack. Without rollers, those comparatively lightweighted frames can be inserted into the
track and get already mounted, afterwards the conveyor rollers are placed. In this way, installation and
alignment of the tracks is even safer and faster
750 Roller protection profile
	» suitable when the fork of the loading device (e.g. forklift) is tiltable
	» protects the rollers during depositing the pallet
	» available in an installation length of 872 mm, 1.072 mm and 1.272 mm (special dimensions on request)
	» applicable with inserted and bolted conveyor rollers
	» galvanised (zinc)
Order number
Item Description
LB100I Type 750 Roller protection EL=872
LB1000I Type 750 Roller protection EL=1.072
LB1001I Type 750 Roller protection EL=1.272
Order number
Item Description
LB002I Type 750 spacer EL=872 mm
LB0020I Type 750 spacer EL=1.072 mm
LB0021I Type 750 spacer EL=1.272 mm
42
Type 750 Parts
750 Insert centreing
	» supports the straight and centered deposit of pallets
	» applicable with inserted and bolted conveyor rollers
	» galvanised (zinc)
750 Connection traverse
	» connector for linking a 2 or 3-sectional removal
available in an installation length of 872 mm, 1.072 mm and 1.272 mm (special dimensions on request)
	» applicable with inserted and bolted conveyor rollers
	» galvanised (zinc)
Order number
Item Description
LB001I Type 750 Insert centreing
Order number
Item Description
LB306I Type 750 connection traverse EL=872
LB3060I Type 750 connection traverse EL=1.072
LB3061I Type 750 connection traverse EL=1.272
43
Type 750 Parts
750 End stopper
	» suitable when the fork of the loading device (e.g. forklift) is tiltable
	»  in flow-through-racks as end stopper, in push-back-racks usable on both sides
	» available in an installation length of 872 mm, 1.072 mm and 1.272 mm (special dimensions on request)
	» applicable with inserted and bolted conveyor rollers
	» galvanised (zinc)
Order number
Item Description
LB114I Type 750 End stopper EL=872
LB1140I Type 750 End stopper EL=1.072
LB1141I Type 750 End stopper EL=1.272
44
Type 750 Parts
750 Separation
The separation prevents the first pallet from being hit by the next pallet. Only after removing the first pallet the
following pallet will be released. Thereby a secure withdrawal of the pallets is granted.